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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 61  Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Baerg, Kalli                 5A_Warman                13.17Q
  2 Funk, Annthea                3A_Rosthern Junior       14.15q
  3 Skoworodko, Dani             3A_Rosthern Junior       14.51q
  4 Hofer, Abi                   3A_Clavet                14.71
  5 Hubbard, Megan               4A_Martensville          14.76
  6 Ash, Racheal                 1A_Allan                 15.59
  7 Schlosser, Nikia             3A_Delisle               15.65
  8 Longueil, Ayda               2A_Hague                 16.24
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Kielo, Alyssa                1A_Perdue                13.57Q
  2 Ohryn, Aubree                4A_Martensville          13.81q
  3 Proctor, Lauren              2A_Langham               13.96q
  4 Renneberg, Marley            3A_Delisle               14.16q
  5 Wilkie, Kate                 3A_Delisle               14.53q
  6 Houngbedji, Sena             5A_Warman                14.70
  7 Friesen, Ema                 3A_Waldheim              15.57
 -- Ruedger, Olivia              3A_Dalmeny                 DNS

Event 61  Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Baerg, Kalli                 5A_Warman                13.17Q  1
  2 Kielo, Alyssa                1A_Perdue                13.57Q  2
  3 Ohryn, Aubree                4A_Martensville          13.81q  2
  4 Proctor, Lauren              2A_Langham               13.96q  2
  5 Funk, Annthea                3A_Rosthern Junior       14.15q  1
  6 Renneberg, Marley            3A_Delisle               14.16q  2
  7 Skoworodko, Dani             3A_Rosthern Junior       14.51q  1
  8 Wilkie, Kate                 3A_Delisle               14.53q  2
  9 Houngbedji, Sena             5A_Warman                14.70   2
 10 Hofer, Abi                   3A_Clavet                14.71   1
 11 Hubbard, Megan               4A_Martensville          14.76   1
 12 Friesen, Ema                 3A_Waldheim              15.57   2
 13 Ash, Racheal                 1A_Allan                 15.59   1
 14 Schlosser, Nikia             3A_Delisle               15.65   1
 15 Longueil, Ayda               2A_Hague                 16.24   1
 -- Ruedger, Olivia              3A_Dalmeny                 DNS   2


